Kreismeisterschaften Hammerwurf

am 20.04.2018 in Dischingen

Ergebnisse

Name
Schiiler M10
Danner

Schiler M11
Schabel

Schiler M 13
Gerlach

Schiiler M14
Kraft
Reiher

Schiiler M15
Janik

Schiler U 18
Linse

Vorname

Tim

Max

Michael

Philipp

Hermann

Julian

Mannliche Jugend U20

Burger
Seeberger
Schmidt
Biesler
Linse

Manner
Burger
Seeberger
Zimmermann
Biesler

Sen M50
Bechler

Michael
Dominik
Jonathan
Simon
Julian

Michael
Dominik
Felix
Simon

6 kg
Michael

Schiilerinnen W13

Zimmermann

Emily

Schiilerinnen W15

Kuhn

Aileen

Weibliche Jugend U18

Wegner

Melissa

Weibliche Jugend U20

Hofele

Frauen
Schreiber
Seeberger

Carolin

Anne
Rebecca

Jahrg.

2008

2007

2005

2004
2004

2003

2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

2000
2000
1998
2000

1965

2005

2003

2002

2000

1990
1999

2kg

2kg

3kg

4kg

4 kg
4kg

5kg
M14
6 kg
uis8
u1s8
uis8
uis8
M14
7,26 kg
uis8
u1s8

uis

2 kg
W12
3kg
3 kg

3 kg

4kg

Verein

SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen

TSG Schnaitheim
TSG Schnaitheim

TSG Schnaitheim

SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen
SV Dischingen

TSG Schnaitheim

SV Dischingen

LAZ Ludwigsburg

LAZ Ludwigsburg

TSG Schnaitheim

Jahn Lustenau
SV Dischingen

Bestl.

10,21

16,63

23,69

29,67
26,31

34,03

43,54

62,45
46,00
45,64
32,78
40,11

54,62
41,18
33,20
25,61

30,81

21,80

51,61

41,92

28,78

39,83
25,61

Platz

a.K.

a.K.
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a.K.
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